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NAAM | NAME ADRES  |  ADDRESS TEL E - POS / MAIL
Botha, Leon Posbus 231, Grootvlei, 2420 0829283579 leon@lbgh.co.za
Burger, Frans Posbus 1147, Jan Kempdorp, 8550 0824428670 michiel@burgertrust.co.za
Burger, Michiel Posbus 1147, Jan Kempdorp, 8550 082 674 9595 michiel@burgertrust.co.za
Carter, Sue Meyerton 0824450649 suecarter@vodamail.co.za

Combrink, Frikkie Posbus 2547, Delmas, 2210 0833242524 f.combrink@mweb.co.za
Davel, Elmi Posbus 323, Paulpietersburg, 3180 0727260815 mooihoek@vodamail.co.za
Erasmus, Jakkie Posbus 1197, Uitenhage , 6230 0825745653 sumsarejj@gmail.com
Human, de Wet Bloemfontein 0828001430 dviking@mweb.co.za
Jacobs, Jakes Posbus 108,  Lynedoch, 7603 Stellenbosch 0825567643 jakeswp@yahoo.com
Jacobs, Pierrie Philippolis 0827700101 jacobs4351@gmail.com

Jonker, Jaco Posbus 35, Damplaas, Koppies, 9540 0824177422 jpjonker.jaco.77@gmail.com
Jooste, Nic Elandspoort, Posbus 165, Perdekop, 2465 0829224917 janic.jooste@gmail.com
Joubert, Jan Posbus 1463, Faerie Glen, 0043 0832899220 jan@tradeskills.co.za
Kidson, Sydney Posbus 13324, Clubview, 0014 082 575 0383 skidson25@gmail.com
Langenhoven, Johannes Posbus 29 ,Buffeljagsrivier, 6742 0833140913 jlangenhoven@mtnloaded.co.za
Norten, Enid Posbus 2013, Grahamstown,6139 0827260983 wembleyfarm@genet.co.za
Pretorius, Theunis Posbus 25, Nottingham Road, 3280 0609767370 barnyard@bundunet.com
Pretoruis, Riana Posbus 12089, Lumier, 1905 0837559986 rianavec@yahoo.com
Rademan, Kokkies Posbus 192, Riversdal 0827169132 kokkiesr@gmail.com
Smit, Natasha Pobus, 109, Sundra, 2200 0828936949 smitnatasha@yahoo.co.za
Terreblanche, Pieter Posbus 94, Edenville, 9535 0794929908 roemryk@icloud.com

NAAM | NAME ADRES  |  ADDRESS TEL E - POS / MAIL
Erasmus , Coralezet 842511838 hanteboerdery@telkomsa.net

Lloyd, Anè 0732806663 ane@mobivp.co.za

Louw/ Beneke, Chantelle Psobus 1135, Kromstr 25, volksrust, 2470 0724505492 tellalouw@gmail.com

Meintjes, Carel Posbus 4911, The Reeds, 0158 0832642338 Carel.Meintjes@gmail.com
Meintjies, Linda 0832980078 lindameintjes@gmail.com

ROUX, Margaux Posbus 11177, Tiegerpoort, Pretoria, 0059 0827815591 kari@gautenghorses.co.za
Saville, Katina 14 Karkloof road, Umgatu farm, Howick, 3290 0834802051 katina7101@gmail.com

van Marlè, Stenelle Fleck str 46 , Vrede 0832421503 stenelleg@gmail.com

Dorfling, Barend Posbus 1429, rayton, 1001 0794837928 doubleb.ranch@yahoo.com
Dorfling, Bertha Posbus 1429, rayton, 1001 0722444734 doubleb.ranch@yahoo.com
Burger , Michiel Jnr Posbus 1147, Jan Kempdorp, 8550 0826749595 mdburger@vodacom.co.za

NAAM | NAME ADRES  |  ADDRESS TEL E - POS / MAIL
Bekker, Corli Posbus 12377, Lumier, 1905 0797715147 annelieb@vut.ac.za
BELEYVELDT, CRISZANNE 0765632228 admin2@piri.co.za

Bremer, Hannelie Rissikstraat 21, Utrecht 832623371 mbremer@matrixmining.com
Brits, Dale 0826003249 dalebrits@gmail.com
Buckle, Nico Posbus 2786, Secunda, 2302 0745873772 nico.buckle@megchem.co.za
Burger, Magdalize Posbus 1455 Gobabis Namibië 0733257347 magzburger@gmail.com
Combrink, Ansie Posbus 2547, Delmas, 2210 833242524
COMBRINK, CUNTER 0833242524 f.combrink@mweb.co.za

COMBRINK, GUSTAV 0833242524 f.combrink@mweb.co.za

Combrink, Leon 836565775
CROUS, LORENCO 0659984416 elsabehorn466@gmail.com 

De Jager, R Posbus 11647, Pretoria, 0028 0836041062 prudolphdejager@gmail.com
De Klerk, Paul Posbus 21349, huttenhoogte, Newcastle, 2956 0729864488 pauldeklerk85@gmail.com
Desmore, Felicia 0714007536
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du Toit, LEANDRI 0713633798 leandridutoit08@gmail.com

Emslie, Lovell P O Box 307, Groenkloof, 0027 0834127931  ldemslie@mweb.co.za
Franklin Karné PO Box 677, Volksrust, 2470 0710290719
Hattingh, Hannes Posbus 596, Harrismith, 9880 0836594250 rozelle@megatel.co.za
HORN, ELSABE 0829261116 elsabehorn466@gmail.com 

JACOBSZ, Simoné 073799848 calelaj@vodamail.co.za

Jooste, Chantelle Elandspoort, Posbus 165, Perdekop, 2465 0829224917 jateltellie@gmail.com
Joubert, Lohann 0833242524 hkohne@oldmutualpfa.com
Kelly, Calista 0767104059 calista.ride@gmail.com
Le Roux, Gerhard Posbus 304, Cullinan, 1000 0825756735 gerhard@piri.co.za
LöTTER, ZELMARI 0825756735 gerhard@piri.co.za

Louwrens, Franci Posbus 305, Kinross, 2270 '0768871427 sanlouwfranci@gmail.com

Louwrens, Manie Posbus 305, Kinross, 2270 0823357220 hblouwrens@vodamail.co.za
Ludick, Amanda Vaalkop, Posbus 211, Warden, 9890 0722726682 amandaludick@hotmail.com
Minnaar George Posbus 133, Dullstroom, 1110 0824153540 george@sezimbaliconstruction.co.za
Mocke, Nena Posbus 28, Augrabies, 8874 0782064354 nenapaarde@gmail.com
Murray, Juanita Posbus 1867, Bronkhorstspruit, 1020 0826993110 jm.amiratus@gmail.com
Naude, Pieter Kantienpoort, Posbus 71, Lady Grey, 9755 0798989779 pnaude7@gmail.com
Nel, Ines Postnet Unit 318, Privaatsak X 1288, Potchefstroom 0828065679 Ines.nel@nwu.ac.za
Pretorius, A (Jnr) Posbus 663, Ermelo, 2350 0721735417 pretorius.a@vodamail.co.za
Pretorius, A (Snr) Posbus 663, Ermelo, 2350 0823881407 andrepr61@gmail.com
Roux Jasmyn PostNet Suite: 147; Private Bag: x8689 ; Groblersdal 0832297601 jasmynroux6@gmail.com
Roux, Tessa Posbus 545, Hartebeespoort, 0216 0825756117 support@primeselect21.co.za
Scholtz, Nicolene Posbus 2360, Kriel, 2271 0845097914 Nicolene.Scholtz@exxaro.com 

Theron Danelle 659971844 danell.theron.dt@gmail.com
Theron, Niel Posbus 111, Fouriesburg, 9725 833052394 mineitheron@gmail.com
Van Schalkwyk, Charles Posbus 10487, Beaconsfield, 8315 0828217940 27828217940@vodamail.co.za
Van Staden, JP 0824313679 nadiavs@gmail.com
Van Staden, Lariska 0812633110 lariskavanstaden@ovil.com
van Zyl, HESTER 0769192541 willemjvzyl@gmail.com

van Zyl, WILLEM 0769192541 willemjvzyl@gmail.com

Wessels, Hannelie
Whitehead, Liezelle Posbus 1650, Bethlehem 9700 0823610158 lwhitehead@vodamail.co.za
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